
Peace Road Berlin, 26.-29. July 2022 
Suggestions for hotels and hostels within a 3km radius of Brandenburg Gate 
and Berlin Central Station 

1 HOTELS 
 

1. Intercity Hotel Hauptbahnhof (Central Station) https://www.intercityhotel.com/hotels/alle-
hotels/deutschland/berlin/intercityhotel-berlin-hauptbahnhof 
 

2. Meininger Hotel Berlin Central  https://www.meininger-hotels.com/en/hotels/berlin/hotel-
berlin-central-station/?utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=BER-
WP&utm_content=website 
 

3. Hotel Motel One Berlin Hauptbahnhof  https://www.motel-
one.com/en/hotels/berlin/hotel-berlin-hauptbahnhof/ 
 

4. Steigenberger Hotel am Kanzleramt  https://www.steigenberger.com/hotels/alle-
hotels/deutschland/berlin/steigenberger-hotel-am-kanzleramt 
 

5. Best Western Berlin Mitte   https://www.bestwestern.de/en/cgi-
bin/WebObjects/BestWestern.woa/4/wa/goToRooomSelect?cid=BLBWI0004G%3Agoogle%3
Agmb%3A95368&ssob=BLBWI0004G&hotel=95368&iata=00171880&lang=English 
 

6. Hotel Albrechtshof   https://www.hotel-albrechtshof.de/en/ 
 

7. IBIS Hotel am Hauptbanhof 
https://all.accor.com/hotel/8601/index.de.shtml?utm_campaign=seo+maps&utm_medium=
seo+maps&utm_source=google+Maps 
 

8. Relexa Hotel   https://www.relexa-hotel-berlin.de/en 
 

9. IBIS Budget City Potsdamer Platz   
https://all.accor.com/hotel/5058/index.de.shtml?utm_campaign=seo+maps&utm_medium=
seo+maps&utm_source=google+Maps 
 

10. Novotel Potsdamer Platz   
https://all.accor.com/hotel/3745/index.de.shtml?utm_campaign=seo+maps&utm_medium=
seo+maps&utm_source=google+Maps 
 

11. B&B Hotel Berlin Potsdamer Platz   https://www.hotel-bb.com/en/hotel/berlin-potsdamer-
platz?utm_source=gmb&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=berlin&utm_campaign=yext 
 

12. Hotel Amano Berlin Central   https://www.amanogroup.de/en/hotels/amano-grand-central/ 
 

13. Central INN Hauptbahnhof   https://hotel-centralinn.de/en/prices/ 
 

14. Adina Appartment Hotel Berlin Mitte   
https://www.adinahotels.com/en/apartments/berlin-mitte/ 
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2 HOSTELS 
 

Note: we are trying to reserve 70 places in a central youth hostel for our youth to stay at one place 
together. We will inform you as soon as possible if this booking was successful. 

 

1. Three Little Pigs Hostel   https://www.three-little-pigs.de/ 
 

2. Heart of Gold Hostel Berlin   https://www.heartofgold-hostel.de/ 
 

3. A&O Hostel Berlin Central Station   https://www.aohostels.com/en/berlin/berlin-
hauptbahnhof/ 
 

4. Nena appartments   https://www.nena-apartments.de/en/locations/berlin/metropolpark/ 
 

5. Nena appartments 2   https://www.nena-apartments.de/en/locations/berlin/moritzplatz/ 
 

6. easy hotel Berlin Hakescher Markt   https://www.easyhotel-berlin.de/home.html 
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